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Direction
Memorial Hospital — Bus Terminus

58 stops

Open route schedule

Memorial Hospital

Borden Grammar School

Ufton Lane

Hawthorn Road

Springfield Road

Beechwood Avenue

The Three Hats

Sprotshill Close

Court Road

Trinity Road

Toy Town Estate

Adisham Green

Puttney Drive

Newman Drive Pond

Newman Drive Pond

Puttney Drive

Adisham Green

Milton Creek

Kemsley Railway Station

Post Office

Kingfisher Close

Route schedule
Memorial Hospital — Bus Terminus

Monday 15:38

Tuesday 15:38

Wednesday 15:38

Thursday 15:38

Friday 15:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Memorial Hospital

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min
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Helen Thompson Close

School Lane

Sanderling Way

Railway Station

Stray Marsh Farm

Cowstead Corner

Barton Hill Drive south end

Lovell Road

Yarrow Drive

Bellflower Avenue

Nettle Way

Mistletoe Drive

Heron Drive

Harps Avenue

Scocles Road Top

Tams Gardens

Mill Hill

Oak Lane

Bell Farm Lane

Chequers Water Tower

Norwood Corner

Court Tree Drive

White Post Corner

Fire Station

Church

Squires Court

Anne Boleyn Close

Jenkins Hill

Harty Ferry Road



The Bay View

Warden Bay Road

Isle of Sheppey Holiday Village

Oasis Stores

Isle of Sheppey Holiday Village

Vanity Holiday Park

Rose and Crown

Bus Terminus



Direction
Bus Terminus — Borden Grammar School

68 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Terminus

Nutts Avenue

Shops

Vanity Holiday Park

Warden Bay Road

Isle of Sheppey Holiday Village

Oasis Stores

Isle of Sheppey Holiday Village

The Bay View

Danes Drive

Harty Ferry Road

Jenkins Hill

Rowetts Way Layby

Fire Station

Anne Boleyn Close

Squires Court

High Street

White Post Corner

Court Tree Drive

Norwood Corner

Chequers Water Tower

Bell Farm Lane

Oak Lane

Mill Hill

Tams Gardens

Route schedule
Bus Terminus — Borden Grammar School

Monday 07:04

Tuesday 07:04

Wednesday 07:04

Thursday 07:04

Friday 07:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Terminus

Stops: 68

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-370D-1928719644-1698004758


Back Lane

Harps Avenue

Heron Drive

Mistletoe Drive

Nettle Way

Bellflower Avenue

Yarrow Drive

Barton Hill Top

Lovell Road

Barton Hill Drive south end

Cowstead Corner

Stray Marsh Farm

Railway Station

Sanderling Way

School Lane

Helen Thompson Close

Kingfisher Close

Post Office

Kemsley Railway Station

Milton Creek

Adisham Green

Puttney Drive

Newman Drive Pond

Newman Drive Pond

Puttney Drive

Adisham Green

Toy Town Estate

Trinity Road



Court Road

Sprotshill Close

The Three Hats

Beechwood Avenue

Springfield Road

Hawthorn Road

The Coniston

Sydney Avenue

Brisbane Avenue

Barrow Grove

Manor Grove

Homewood Avenue

Lyndhurst Grove

Memorial Hospital

Borden Grammar School

370D Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southend-on-Sea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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